Application no Name

MI111418
MI111597
MI1106245
MI117658

ANJALI YADAV

Category programme

BC

GUNJAN YADAV BC

REECHIKA
KM HIMANSHI

BC
GN

MA SANSKRIT AND CULTURE
MA SANSKRIT AND CULTURE
MA SANSKRIT AND CULTURE
MA SANSKRIT AND CULTURE

Faculty

Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts

Semester Amount Start Date 09.08.2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

3150 Last Date 11.08.2023
3150
3150
3150



